
Placa Compactadora a Diesel

TDPC170WRCT-XP

8430.61.00

97 kg

101 kg

775 x 480 x 1120 mm

7898438039388
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TDPC170WRCT-XP

Placa Compactadora a Diesel

Refrigerador Por Aire 

Monocilíndrico

4 Tiempos

6.7 HP

296 cc

3.0 l

1.1 l

15W40

3600 RPM

Doble Elemento

Arranque Manual

Si

4000 VPM

30.5 kN

73 x 45 cm

50 cm

600 m²/h

0.16 l

Tanque de Agua con Capacidad de 12 lCaracterística Adicional 


